

Regd. Office:
'CHOKHANI HOUSE'
D-3/2 Okhla Industrial Area, Phase-II,
New Delhi -110020 (INDIA)
Tel.: +91-11-26389150, 26384122

Fax. : +91-11-41615273 E-mail : contact@chokhani.in CIN : L74999DL1984PLC018610

The General Manager

Corporate Relationship Department BSE Ltd. Phiroze Jeejebhoy Towers Dalal Street Mumbai-400 001 Dated: 22<sup>nd</sup> August, 2020

**BSE SCRIP CODE: 507917** 

SUB: NEWSPAPER PUBLICATIONS OF UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS OF THE COMPANY FOR THE QUARTER ENDED ON 30<sup>TH</sup> JUNE, 2020.

Dear Sir / Ma'am,

Pursuant to Regulation 47 and Regulation 30 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations & Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 read with SEBI circular CIR/CFD/CMD/4/2015 dated 9<sup>th</sup> September, 2015, please find enclosed herewith the Newspaper Publications of Un-Audited Financial Results for the quarter ended on 30<sup>th</sup> June, 2020 published on 19<sup>th</sup> August, 2020 in the English Daily Newspaper "The Financial Express" and in the Daily Hindi Newspaper "Jansatta".

The above is for your information and record.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

Richa Malhotra

[Company Secretary & Compliance Officer]

Email: contact@ebl.co.in

For East Buildtech Limited

Encl: As above



## EAST BUILDTECH LIMITED

CIN: L74999DL1984PLC018610

Regd Office: D-3/2, Okhla Industrial Area, Phase-II, New Delhi-110020, Ph. 011-47105100 Email: secretarial@ebl.co.in Website: www.ebl.co.in

Extract of Un-Audited Financial Results for the Quarter ended on 30th June, 2020

(Rupees in Lakhs)

S. No.	Particulars	For the Quarter Ended 30.06.2020 Un-Audited	Corressponding Quarter of the previous year 30.06.2019 Un-Audited	Previous Year Quarter ended 31.03.2020 Audited	Year ended 31.03.2020 Audited
1	Total income from operations (net)	3.64	3.00	12.45	21.56
2	Profit/(Loss) before exceptional and tax	(6.03)	(5.91)	(0.45)	(22.15)
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional items)	(4.48)	(4.37)	(1.14)	(17.20)
4	Total comprehensive income	(4.38)	(4.33)	(0.83)	(16.78)
5	Equity share capital	190.76	190.76	190.76	190.76
6	Earnings per share(EPS)( after extraordinary items) (of Rs. 10/- each) (not annualised)				
10.5	a) Basic	(0.24)	(0.23)	(0.06)	(0.92)
200	b) Diluted	(0.24)	(0.23)	(0.06)	(0.92)

#### Notes:

- The above statement of un-audited financial result have been reviewed by the audit committee and approved by the Board in their meeting held on 18th August, 2020.
- The Company has adopted Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS) prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with the relevant rules issued thereunder from April 01, 2017 and accordingly, these un-audited financial results have been prepared in accordance with the recognition and measurement principles laid down in Ind AS 34 "Interim Financial Reporting" and the other accounting principles generally accepted in India.
- The Limited Review as required under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 has been completed by Statutory Auditors.
- Previous quarters figures have been re-grouped and re-arranged wherever necessary.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Un-Audited Financial Results filed with the stock exchange under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

For East Buildtech Limited

Madhusudan Chokhani (Managing Director) [DIN: 00307234]

Place: New Delhi Date: 18.08.2020

## RAGHAV **PRODUCTIVITY** ENHANCERS LTD.

A-10 Central Spine, Alankar Plaza, Vidhyadhar Nagar, Jaipur-302023 CIN: L27109RJ2009PLC030511

Tel & Fax: 0141-2235760/761, E-mail: rammingmass@gmail.com, Website: www.ramming

#### NOTICE

NOTICE is hereby given pursuant to Regulation 47(1)(a) of SEBI (Listing obligations & Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 that a meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company is scheduled to be held on Tuesday, 25th August, 2020 at 5:00 p.m. at the registered office of the Company inte alia to consider and approve the Unaudited Financial Results of the Company for the quarter ended 30.06.2020 and to take on record Limited Review Report

The further details related to above mentioned intimation is also available on Company's website at www.rammingmass.com and on Stock Exchange's By order of Board For Raghav Productivity Enhancers Limited website www.bseindia.com

Place: Jaipur Neha Rathi Date: 18 August, 2020 (Company Secretary) ACS:38807

Form G

## SECOND INVITATION FOR EXPRESSION OF INTEREST

(Under Regulation 36A (1) of the Insolvency and Bankruptcy (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

erialized form, as on the	RELEVANT PARTICULARS				
ote electronically on the		Name of the corporate debtor	RG INFRA-BUILD PRIVATE LIMITED		
ronic voting system of		Date of incorporation of corporate debtor	15/04/2005		
ace other than the venue		incorporated / registered	Registrar of Companies- Delhi		
	To the	identification number of corporate debtor	U70101DL2005PTC135052		
omber 06th 2020 /9 00	5.	Address of the registered office and principal	Read Off: G-02, Ground Floor, Plot No. SU LSC B-		



#### NOTICE

Board Meeting of M/s Scooters India Limited (SIL) has been rescheduled on Monday, August 24, 2020 at 12:30 P.M. in the Board Room of Scooters India Limited at Lucknow, to inter-alia consider and approve the Un-Audited financial results for guarter ended at 30th June 2020 pursuant to Regulation 47(1) read with Regulation 33 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. By order of the Board For Scooters India Limited

Place: Lucknow Date: August 19, 2020

R. Sreenivasulu Chairman & Managing Di ector

# Karnataka Bank Ltd.

Your Family Bank, Across India, Head Office, Mangaluru - 575 002 CIN :L85110KA1924PLC001128

**Asset Recovery Management Branch** Phone : 011-25813466 8-B, First Floor, Rajendra Park, E-Mail : delhiarm@ktkbank. com Pusa Road, New Delhi-110060. Mobile 9319891680 Website www.karnatakabank.com

### SALE NOTICE OF IMMOVABLE PROPERTY

E-Auction Sale Notice for Sale of Immovable Assets under the Securitisation and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act 2002 read with proviso to rule 8(6) of Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002.

Notice is here by given to public in general and in particular to Borrower (s) and Guaranton (s) that the below described immovable property mortgaged /charged to the secured Creditors, the Symbolic Possession of which has been taken by the Authorised Officer of the Secured Creditors on 30.01.2020, will be sold on "As is Where is ", "As is What is" and "Whatever there is" basis on 24.09.2020, for recovery of aggregate amount of being Rs.20,57,28,664.73 [Rupees Twenty Crores Fifty Seven Lakhs Twenty Eight Thousand Six Hundred Sixty Four and Paisa Seventy Three Only] i.e. (i)Rs.18,41,02,056.12 under PS Overdraft A/c No.2257000600012001 along with future interest from 01.07.2020, Plus cost (ii) Rs.2,16,26,608.61 Under 13 Protested Bill along with future interest from 01.07.2020, plus cost, due to the Karnataka Bank Ltd. SCO-146, Shopping Complex, Sector 21 C, Faridabad- 121001, Haryana, the Secured creditors from (1) M/s SPM Automotive Components Pvt. Ltd. Represented by its Directors: i)Mr.Sandeep Mahajan ii)Mr.Pankaj Mahajan, Plot No. 58 & 65, Sector-IIDC, IIE, Pant Nagar Rudrapur, Uttarakhand-263153 (2)Mr. Sandeep Mahajan S/o Late SP Mahajan (3) Mrs. Mamta Mahajan W/o Mr. Sandeep Mahajan, Both 2 & 3 are residing at MF-20, Eldeco Mansion, Uppal's Southend, Sector 48 & 49, Sohna Road, Gurugram-122019 (4)Mr. Pankaj Mahajan S/o Ramprasad Mahajan (5)Mrs. Bhawna Mahajan W/o Mr. Pankaj Mahajan, Both 4 & 5 are residing at: Flat No. 403, GH-5 Block A, VAISH Cooperative Group Housing Society, Sector-45, Faridabad, Haryana-121003 (6)Mr. Vikrant Mahajan S/o Late SP Mahajan (7) Mrs. Sonia Mahajan W/o Mr. Vikrant Mahajan, Both 6 & 7 are residing at: MF-19, Eldeco Mansion, Uppal's southend, Sector-48 & 49, Sohna Road, Gurugram-122019, being borrowers/guarantors/ co obligants.

#### **DESCRIPTION OF THE IMMOVABLE PROPERTY:**

 Industrial Property situated at 1-A Industrial plot (extent of land 1937 Sq mtrs) No.58&65, Sector-IIDC, Integrated Industrial Estate (IIE), Pantnagar, Uttarakhand belonging to M/s. SPM Automotive Components Private Limited Boundaries:

East: Property No. 59 North: Road

West: Property No. 57 South: Power House

Reserve Price/Upset Price below which the property may not be sold: Rs.1,76,32,000.00 (Rupees One Crore Seventy Six Lakhs Thirty Two Thousand

Earnest money to be deposited/tendered: Rs.17,63,200.00 (Rupees Seventeen Lakhs Sixty Three Thousand Two Hundred Only)

(The borrower's / mortgagor's attention is invited to the provisions of Sub-section (8) of Section 13 of the Act, in respect of time available to redeem the secured asset).

2) All that part and parcel of Commercial shop bearing NO.1, ground and mezzanine floor, part of Property No.1/9, Municipal No.7254/8, Block No.1, Roop Nagar, Delhi-110007 belonging to Mrs. Jyoti Sukhwani

Boundaries:

Shop No 2 Others's Shop North

West: Property No.1/10

South: Entry

Reserve Price/Upset Price below which the property may not be sold: Rs.1,35,67,000.00 (Rupees One Crore Thirty Five Lakhs Sixty Seven Thousand Only)

Earnest money to be deposited/tendered: Rs.13,56,700.00 (Rupees Thirteen Lakhs Fifty Six Thousand Seven Hundred Only)

(The borrower's/mortgagor's attention is invited to the provisions of Sub-section (8) of Section 13 of the Act, in respect of time available to redeem the secured asset)

(This Notice shall also serve as Notice under Sub Rule (6) of Rule (8) of Security Interest Enforcement Rules-2002 to the Borrower/Guarantors)

For detailed terms and conditions of sale, please refer to link in Karnataka Bank's Website i.e. www.karnatakabank.com under the head "mortgaged assets for sale".

# MINED 6PLCG48200 ur-284403 (U.P)

## ww.anandprojects.com TING, REMOTE CLOSURE

will be held at Registered ra, Lalitpur-284403 (U.P) transact the business as

py of annual report to the induct their AGMs during SEBI vide its circular no 020 therefore the Annual electronic mode to those Company/Depositories ce convening the Annual gust 14, 2020 The same the Company at website of the Stock on the website of CDSL

A of the Company can be ts.com.

terialized form, as on the ote electronically on the tronic voting system of ace other than the venue ned that:

ण्डबी की बारा 29ए के तहत गोपनीयता की उद्घोषणा तथा शपथ-पत्र ्राचालित करने की अनुमति दी जायेगी और इसके पश्चात यदि विज्ञापन में ह इच्छुक हैं तो 1 सितम्बर, 2020 को या इससे पूर्व प्रारूप के अनुसार आशय ्टों के अनुसार बिक्री प्रक्रिया दस्तावेज में निर्धारित इसके प्रारूप एवं प्रक्रिया के 'एलंओआई'') जमा करने वाले व्यक्तियों को एलओआई के साथ अपनी संविदा त नहीं है। ईओआई तथा एलओआई जमा करने की अन्तिम तिथि के पश्चात किसी हैं। निर्माण के पर अधिकार के अनुमति नहीं दी जायेगी। ईओआई की प्रस्तुति, आयेदक, भावी एप में साइट विजिट की अनुमति नहीं दी जायेगी। ईओआई की प्रस्तुति, आयेदक, भावी एप में भाग लेने के लिए सहमत करेगा, जो एबीजी के परिसमापन के लिए विक्री प्रक्रिया के अनुसार है। आयेदक, सम्भावित बोलीदाता/भागीदार किसी भी समय-सीमा में विस्तार ्रिनर्नेस संचालित करने हेतु समय-सीमा सहित किन्तु सीमित नहीं) तथा/अथवा बिक्री प्रक्रिया / एवं एवं शर्तों के लिए न तो चुनीती देंगे और न इच्छा व्यक्त करेंगे।

,पबन्ध में निम्निलिखत संशोधन किया गया है और कथित तृतीय उपबन्ध प्रतिस्थापित किया गय

वें हेतु बोली जमा करने वाले संविदाकारों को वरीयता दी जायेगी। ग्रापन में निम्नलिखित नोट जोड़े गये हैं :

्रमम् कुछ नहीं होने के बावजूद, यह विज्ञापन http://www.abgindia.com/media-main.htm पर प्रक्रिया दस्तावेज में उल्लिखित नियम एवं शतों के अध्यर्थान एवं प्रशासित है। विक्री प्रक्रिया दस्तावेज में हो प्रक्रिया में भाग लेने वाले इच्छुक व्यक्तियों द्वारा अनुपालनीय आगे के चरणों के लिए आवश्यक विस्तृत नयमों और प्रक्रियाओं का उल्लेख है।

(ब) एतद्वारा यह स्पष्ट किया जाता है कि विज्ञापन में निहित बिक्री हेतु आस्तियों के तालिकाबद्ध सारांश में 'आध

मृत्य' से अभिप्रेत आईएण्डबी संहिता के अनुसार कथित आस्ति का आरक्षित मृत्य है। (स) हलेक्ट्रिनिक नीलामी की तिथि पात्र व्यक्तियों को एलओआई की प्राप्ति की अन्तिम तिथि के पश्चात सूचित कर दी जायेगी।

(द) यह स्पष्ट किया जाता है कि संविदाकार केवल विज्ञापन में उल्लिखित लॉटों के अनुसार आस्तियों हेतु बोल

विज्ञापन के अन्य नियम और शर्ते (समय-समय पर यथासंशोधित) प्रत्येक उन परिस्थितियों में लागू रहेंगी जिन प्रावधानों में विरोधाशास है या जो प्रथम विज्ञापन के प्रावधानों के साथ असंगत हैं। इस प्रथम संशोधन के प्रावधान इस तरह की असंगतता की सीमा तक केवल प्रथम विज्ञापन में ऐसे असंगत प्रावधानों पर वरीय होंगे।

तिथि : 18 अगस्त, 2020 स्थानः मुम्बई

एबीजी शिपयार्ड लिमिटेड के परिसमाप पत्राचार के लिए ई-मेल पता : LQABG@bdo.in; sundareshbhat@bdo.in वेबसाईट : www.abgindia.com

आईबीबीआई पंजीकरण नं. IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00077/2017-18/10162 आईबीबीआई में पंजीकृत इंमेल : surdareshbhat@bdo.in आईबीबीआई में पंजीकृत पताः बीडीओ रिस्ट्रक्चरिंग एडवॉयजरी एलएलपी, लेवल ९ द रूबी, नार्थ देस्ट

100	1. (क) प्रचालनों से राजस्व		Name and Address of the Owner, where	-
200	(ख) अन्य आय	0.00	0.00	
	कुल राजस्व (क+ख)	0.32	0.67	
1	2. खर्चे	0.32	0.67	
	(क) कर्मचारी लाभ व्यय			
	(ख) अन्य खर्चे	0.00	0.00	-
3	कुल खर्चे (क+ख)	0.63	0.71	1
3	. विशिष्ट/आसाधारण मदों से पर्व	0.63	0.71	(
	प्रचालनों से लाभ (1-2)	(0.30)	(0.04)	. (
4	. विशिष्ट/असाधारण आय/( खर्ने )			
5	. कर से पूर्व लाभ/(हानि) (3-4)	0.00	0.00	0
6.	. कर व्यय	(0.30)	(0.04)	0
	चालू कर			
	आस्थिगित कर	0.00	0.00	0
7.	अनवरत प्रचालनों से अवधि के लिये	0.00	0.00	0
	लाभ/(हानि) (5-6)	(0.30)	(0.04)	0
8.	अवरुद्ध प्रचालनों से लाभ/(हानि)	1000	194	
9.	अवरुद्ध प्रचालनों के कर त्याय	0.00	0.00	0
10.	अवरुद्ध प्रचालनों से लाभ/(हानि) (कर से पश्चात)	0.00	0.00	0
1.1.	अवाध के लिय लाभ/(हासि) (७,३०)	0.00	0.00	0
172.	। प्रदत्त इविवटी शेयर पंजी (क 10/ पवि शेयर कर	(0.30)	(0.04)	0
13.	्रिप लखा वर्ष के तलने पत्र के अनुसार प्रचारकांट्य आहिए के	50.00	50.00	50.
1	Laurit de autide	7.16	7.16	7
14.	आय प्रति शेयर रु. 10/- प्रति का		1160 00 11-0	929
	(क) मूल	1	The state of	200
	(ख) तरल	(0.06)	(0.01)	0
टिप्प	office and the second s	(0.06)	(0.01)	0.
1, 30	0.6.2020 को समाज विकास के नाम			91.0

- 4. इनपुरत का गणना जाहासार्वका इतत भारा एएसर-द्राम का वातुसार का यह २। 5. अवरुद्ध प्रचालनों, यदि कोई हो, से लाभ्यहानि जो उपरोवत में शामिल हैं, उसके विवरणों के साथ पृथक रूप से दर्जाण

स्थानः नई दिल्ली

# ईस्ट बिल्डटेक लिमिटेड

CIN: L74999DL1984PLC018610

पंजी. कार्यालयः डी-3/2, ओखला औद्योगिक क्षेत्र, फेज-II, नई दिल्ली-110020 फोन: 011-47105100, ई-मेल: Secretarial@ebl.co.in, वेबसाईट: www.ebl.co.in 30 जून, 2020 को समाप्त तिमाही के लिए अनंकेक्षित वित्तीय परिणामों का सारांश

क्रम	विवरण	STATE OF THE PARTY	THE RESERVE	( 80	ए लाखों में)
₹.	विवरण	समाप्त तिमाही के लिए	पूर्व वर्ष की तत्स्थानीय तिमाही	समाप्त पूर्व वर्ष की तिमाही	समाप्त वर्ष
		30.6.2020	30.6.2019	31.3.2020	31.3.2020
1	United it is a second	अनेकेक्षित	अनंकेक्षित	अंकेक्षित	अंकेक्षित
2	प्रचालनों से कुल आय (शुद्ध)	3.64	3.00	12.45	21.56
2	असाधारण मद एवं कर से पूर्व लाभ/(हानि)	(6.03)	(5.91)	(0.45)	(22.15)
3	कर के बाद अवधि के लिए शुद्ध लाभ/(हानि) (असाधारण मदों के बाद)	(4.48)	(4.37)	(1.14)	(17.20)
60-	कुल व्यापक आय	(4.38)	(4.33)	(0.83)	(16.78)
5	इक्विटी शेयर पूंजी	190.76	190.76		
	आय प्रति शेयर (ईपीएस) (असाधारण मदों के बाद) (रु. 10/- प्रति का) (वार्षिकीकृत नहीं) क) मूल ख) तरल	(0.24)	(0.23)	(0.06)	(0.92)

- अनंकिक्षित वित्तीय परिणामों के उपरोक्त विवरणों की ऑडिट किमटी हारा समीक्षा की गई तथा 18 अगस्त, 2020 को आयोजित उनकी बैठक में निदेशक मंडल द्वारा अभिलेख में लिए गए।
- 2. कम्पनी ने 1 अप्रैल, 2017 को उसके अंतर्गत जारी संबंधित नियमों के साथ पठित कम्पनी अधिनियम, 2013 की धारा 133 के अंतर्गत निर्दिष्ट भारतीय लेखा मानक (इंड ए एस)अपनाई है एवं तदनुसार, इन अनंकेक्षित वित्तीय परिणामों की इंड ए एस 34 ''अंतरिम वित्तीय रिपोर्टिंग'' में निर्दिष्ट पहचान तथा मापन के सिद्धांतों तथा भारत में सामान्य रूप से स्वीकृत अन्य लेखा सिद्धांतों के अनुसार तैयार किया गया है।
- 3. सेबी (सूचीयन दायित्व उदघाटन अपेक्षा) विनियमन, 2015 के विनियमन 33 के अंतर्गत यथा-वांछित सीमित समीक्षा सांविधिक लेखा-परीक्षकों द्वारा पूरी की गई है।
- 4. जहां भी जरूरी हुआ, पूर्व तिमाही के ऑकड़े पुनर्वर्गीकृत तथा पुनर्व्यवस्थित किए गए हैं।
- 5. उपरोक्त सेबी (सूचीयन दायित्व उदघाटन अपेक्षा) विनियमन, 2015 के विनियमन 33 के अंतर्गत स्टॉक एक्सचेंज में दाखिल की गई तिमाही अनंकेक्षित वित्तीय परिणामों के विस्तृत प्रारूप का सार है।

ईस्ट बिल्डटेक लिमिटेड के लिए

हस्ता./-मधुसूदन चोखानी (प्रबंध निदेशक)

(DIN: 00307234)

H	CL GROUP

क्रम सं.	विवरण	1
н.		
100		
THE REAL PROPERTY.		

- परिचालनों से कुल आय
- अवधि के लिए शुद्ध लाभ/ (हानि) (कर, विशिष्ट एवं/ 2. कर से पूर्व अवधि के लिए शुद्ध लाभ/ (हानि) (विशिष् के बाद)
- कर से बाद अवधि के लिए शुद्ध लाभ/ (हानि) (विशि के बाद)
- अवधि हेतु कुल व्यापक आय (अवधि हेतु (कर के बाद आय (कर के बाद) से शामिल)
- इक्विटी शेयर पूंजी
- अन्य इक्विटी
- आय प्रति शेयर (रु. 1/- प्रति का) (जारी तथा अवरु 8.

- 1. 30 जून, 2020 को समाप्त पहली तिमाही के लिये कम्पनी के मंडल द्वारा उसे अनुमोदित किये गये।
- 2. उपरोक्त परिणाम कम्पनी (भारतीय लेखा मानक) नियमावली,
- 3. 31 मार्च, 2020 को समाप्त पूर्व तिमाही के ऑकड़े 31 मार्च,
- 4. उपरोक्त सेबी (सूचीयन दायित्व तथा प्रकटण अपेक्षा) विनियम विस्तृत प्रारूप का सारांश है। उपरोक्त वित्तीय परिणामीं का सम्पृ
- 5. जहाँ कहीं भी जरूरी हुआ पूर्व अवधि के ऑकड़े पुनर्वगीकृत/

स्थानः नई दिल्ली तिथि: 17 अगस्त, 2020

स्थानः नई दिल्ली तिथि: 18.8.2020

AGM may be transacted

identification number of corporate debtor

U/01010L2005PTC13

Read Diff: G-02. Ground Floor. Plot No. SU LSC B-

For detailed terms and condi Website i.e. www.karnatakaban

